

Misc. Appeal-30 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW01-001516-2023

Present: Sonia Majumdar

District Judge, Howrah

J O Code- WB001128

Order No. 03

Dated 19.04.2024

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D .

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent no 1 and 2/ Caveator files objection against application for stay under section 151 of the CPC. Copy served. Objection raised.

No S/R and A/D is returned in respect of respondent no 3.

As per resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

To **26-06-2024** for S/R and A/D of respondent no 3.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah