

Misc. Appeal - 30 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-001516-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code- WB 01128

Order No. 06
Dated 07.01.2025

Respondent no 1 and 2 file hazira.

No S/R and A/D is returned in respect of respondent no 3.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **24-03-2025** for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 3.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah